
Pr.Liste over innmeldte hester (starterklæring) 14/08/24

6Løp 2600 Ikke klarmarkertAnt. 10

2600

 99     931

 99     380

 99     915

 99     996

 99    3336

 99     820

 99    1271

 99    4750

 99     360

 99    1675

Ellbert* (S)  

Alma Odin*  

Brenne Braute  

Vinje Victor  

Re Alkapital* (S)  

Bokli Leo  

Bjørli Bolt  

Kringelandkyro  

Grislegutten G.L.  

Kvikk Sølv  

m autoBjerke Travbane 23/08 - 2024

1.27,5 M, *1.26,8 AK

1.31,3 M, 1.29,1 AM

*1.30,5 M, 1.24,9 AM

1.27,7 M, *1.26,8 AM

*1.25,8 M, 1.24,0 AK

1.27,2 M, 1.26,1 AM

1.27,5 L, 1.25,1 AM

1.29,5 M, 1.24,9 AM

1.30,9 M, *1.31,9 AM

1.26,9 M, *1.26,1 AM

Kaldblods                 
                       

283079

117019

190001

173902

626751

446020

321268

571000

126000

245000

Mats E Djuse

Magnus A Djuse

Vidar Hop

Ove Bakkevold Reime

Øystein Tjomsland

Svein Ove Wassberg

Tom Erik Solberg

Johan Kringeland 
Eriksen

Alexander Heisholt

Kjetil Djøseland

Kusk Rekord GrunnlagHest

Mats E Djuse

Frode Hamre

Geir Flåten

Tom Erik Solberg

Tom Erik Solberg

Reserve1

Tom Erik Solberg

Reserve2


